Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
2a Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 2 24-05-2014 10:57. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 49.573 +0.216 11:11:07.013
(2) Rui Miranda 7 49.662 +0.305 11:11:56.675
1 50.410 +2.186 11:06:56.105
2 48.733 +0.509 11:07:44.838 (6) Vitor Neves
3 48.306 +0.082 11:08:33.144 1 51.368 +1.884 11:07:12.024
4 48.224 - 11:09:21.368 2 50.138 +0.654 11:08:02.162
5 48.474 +0.250 11:10:09.842 3 49.522 +0.038 11:08:51.684
6 48.281 +0.057 11:10:58.123 4 49.695 +0.211 11:09:41.379
7 48.232 +0.008 11:11:46.355 5 49.985 +0.501 11:10:31.364
8 1:35.549 +47.325 11:13:21.904 6 49.493 +0.009 11:11:20.857
7 49.484 - 11:12:10.341
(3) Paulo Sampaio
1 51.093 +2.348 11:07:04.393 (1) Joao Manuel Brites
2 49.337 +0.592 11:07:53.730 1 51.109 +1.622 11:07:09.010
3 49.180 +0.435 11:08:42.910 2 49.487 - 11:07:58.497
4 49.044 +0.299 11:09:31.954 3 49.568 +0.081 11:08:48.065
5 48.936 +0.191 11:10:20.890 4 49.570 +0.083 11:09:37.635
6 48.796 +0.051 11:11:09.686 5 49.731 +0.244 11:10:27.366
7 48.745 - 11:11:58.431 6 49.815 +0.328 11:11:17.181
7 49.946 +0.459 11:12:07.127
(4) Pedro Silva
1 50.516 +1.553 11:07:06.089
2 49.253 +0.290 11:07:55.342
3 48.963 - 11:08:44.305
4 49.185 +0.222 11:09:33.490
5 48.984 +0.021 11:10:22.474
6 48.991 +0.028 11:11:11.465
7 49.051 +0.088 11:12:00.516
(5) Antonio Couto
1 50.991 +2.012 11:07:13.703
2 49.216 +0.237 11:08:02.919
3 48.979 - 11:08:51.898
4 49.693 +0.714 11:09:41.591
5 49.285 +0.306 11:10:30.876
6 49.145 +0.166 11:11:20.021
7 49.509 +0.530 11:12:09.530
(9) Pedro Soares
1 50.355 +1.375 11:07:19.299
2 49.436 +0.456 11:08:08.735
3 49.374 +0.394 11:08:58.109
4 49.259 +0.279 11:09:47.368
5 48.980 - 11:10:36.348
6 49.162 +0.182 11:11:25.510
(7) David Gomes
1 50.772 +1.730 11:07:01.329
2 49.688 +0.646 11:07:51.017
3 49.367 +0.325 11:08:40.384
4 49.198 +0.156 11:09:29.582
5 49.273 +0.231 11:10:18.855
6 49.042 - 11:11:07.897
7 49.169 +0.127 11:11:57.066
(8) Pedro Nunes
1 51.044 +1.687 11:06:59.256
2 49.823 +0.466 11:07:49.079
3 49.636 +0.279 11:08:38.715
4 49.357 - 11:09:28.072
5 49.368 +0.011 11:10:17.440
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